
23rd ANNUAL LANCASTER COUNTY DRUG 

TASK FORCE PUBLIC AUCTION 
Saturday, May 18, 2013 

9:00 a.m. 
Location:  LANCASTER COUNTY PARK BUILDING, 950 ESHELMAN 

MILL ROAD, LANCASTER, PA.   
Directions: From Lancaster, travel south on South Duke Street toward the Rock Ford/Kauffman 

Museum, cross the creek to the top of the hill and turn right onto Eshelman Mill Road.  Auction 

will be held on the right–Watch for Auction signs. 

OR  

Travel south from Lancaster on the Willow Street Pike (Route #272 south) and turn left onto 

Golf Road, at the Media Heights Country Club, to Eshelman Mill Road.  Auction is on the 

right----Watch for Auction signs. 

 

*********DOORS OPEN AT 8:00 A.M. FOR INSPECTION********* 

****VEHICLES TO BE SOLD AT 12:30 P.M.***** 

**PURCHASED VEHICLES MUST BE REMOVED FROM PARK ** 

   **PROPERTY BY 4:00 P.M. ON THE DAY OF THE AUCTION** 

*****MILEAGE IS PLUS/MINUS***** 

 
Vehicles: 2008 Kawasaki Jet Ski w/Karavan Single Jet Ski Trailer;  2002 Oldsmobile Bravada, 

mileage: 133,128; 1996 Suzuki Motorcycle, mileage: 10,383; 2004 Suzuki Verona EX, mileage: 

106,833; 2003 Chevrolet Impala, mileage: 74,893; 2004 Ford Expedition, mileage: 89,025; 1999 BMW 

740L, mileage: 198,855; 1997 Ford Explorer, mileage: 239,511; 2001 Mitsubishi Diamante, mileage: 

181,100; 2002 Jeep Grand Cherokee, mileage: 142,212; 1999 Lincoln Navigator, mileage: 142,847; 2000 

Chrysler Cirrus, mileage: 84,979; 1998 Plymouth Grand Voyager, mileage: 136,598; 2000 Volkswagen 

Passat, mileage:135,768; 1998 Honda Accord, mileage: 292,703; 1998 Honda Civic, mileage: 

60,358(Does Not Run-Missing Parts); 1999 Honda Civic, mileage: 139,237 (Does Not Run-Missing 

Parts); 1967 Chevy Nova–with no engine, mileage: 9,311; 1998 Ford Expedition, mileage: 153,307; 

1985 Chevrolet Caprice, mileage: 79,600; 1998 Suzuki Motorcycle, mileage: 18,097; 2004 Lincoln 

Aviator, mileage: 140,881; 1995 Honda Coupe (no keys);  Cameras: Kodak Easy Share digital camera; 

Casio Exlim digital camera; JVC Everio digital camera; Samsung digital camera; Stereos: Samsung 8 

piece 1000 watt home theater system; Sony home theater rear speaker package; Technics amplifier; iPod; 

TV/VCR/DVD: Sharp 70" LED TV; Samsung 32" TV; Panasonic 50" plasma TV; Samsung 

BluRay DVD player; Samsung 52" TV; Vizio 12" Vehicle Head Rest TV; Panasonic 42" Plasma 

TV; Sony 55" LCD 3D TV; Phillips Portable DVD player; plus many more; Jewelry: gold & 

diamond ring; 8" men’s 14K white gold baguette diamond bracelet; two (2) silver men’s Marc Echo 

wristwatches; men’s 14K white gold bracelet; men’s 14K gold ring; men’s 18K gold Bulova watch; 

men’s 35" gold chain; four (4) gold chains; men’s Ice Star Quartz Watch; numerous other watches and 

jewelry;  Miscellaneous Tools to Include:  Black & Decker Dragster Belt sander; Ryobi Miter table 

saw; Milwaukee Orbital Sawzall; Chicago Reciprocating saw; Makita 18vt. Drill; Husky 1.8 HP air 

compressor; Dremel Multi-Max tool; Dremel Trio Router; Ryobi Circular saw; Ryobi Hand Planer; 

Ryobi Drill; Black & Decker Jigsaw, plus more tools; Miscellaneous Items to Include: Numerous 

baseball caps; Yamaha “Joe Rocket” racing jacket; Apline Stars racing gloves; Rocket racing gloves; 

Cherry Dining Table w/four chairs; Blue leather high back chair; Bow Flex Dumbbell set w/stand; 

Poker chip set; Armorall shop vacuum; several proof sets and many collectable coins; Sony PlayStation 

3; O’Neal MX motorcycle helmet; Quadrant knee and elbow pads; X-Box 360; Apple iPad; Mega Touch 

XL full size Arcade Game; plus other items. 

This is a Partial Listing/Subject to Change 

 
Misc.  DVDs and video games to be offered for sale separately. 

Terms: Cash or approved PA Check;   

             No out of State Checks; No Credit Cards; No Travelers Check Accepted. 

Food Available 

Sale By:    Lancaster County District Attorney’s Office, Craig W. Stedman, District Attorney 

     www.co.lancaster.pa.us/da 

 

AUCTIONEER: SANFORD LEAMAN 

              PA AUCTION LICENSE #AU-000532-L 

http://www.co.lancaster.pa.us/da

